

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 1998 OF 2007

Jatin Manubhai Sheth & Anr.Plaintiff

V/S

Matangi Property Pvt.ltd & OrsDefendant

None for Plaintiff

CORAM : R. I. CHAGLA, J

DATE : 17th June, 2019

P.C. :

None for the applicant/ plaintiff.

s.o.to 24/06/2019 under same caption.

(ASSOCIATE)