

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 1998 OF 2007

Jatin Manubhai Sheth & Anr.Plaintiff

V/S

Matangi Property Pvt.ltd & OrsDefendant

Mr. Archit Chaturvedi i/b M.l. Chaturvedi Ff And Associates
For Plaintiff

CORAM : R. I. CHAGLA, J

DATE : 1st July, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 08/07/2019

(ASSOCIATE)