

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 1998 OF 2007

Jatin Manubhai Sheth & Anr.Plaintiff

V/S

Matangi Property Pvt.ltd & OrsDefendant

Mr. Rohan Savant, Krishna Kedia, Ms. Warisha Parkar, i/b.
Parinam Law Associates, for Plaintiff Nos. 1 & 2.

CORAM : N. J. JAMADAR, J

DATE : 12th February, 2020

P.C. :

Stand over to 11/03/2020

(ASSOCIATE)