

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 1998 OF 2007

Jatin Manubhai Sheth And Anr. ... Plaintiffs
V/s.
Matangi Property Pvt.Ltd And Ors ... Defendants

None for the Plaintiff.
Ms. Hina Mody, for the Defendants.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.
DATE : 18TH NOVEMBER 2025

PC:

1. None for the Plaintiffs.
2. Ms.Mody, appears for the Defendants and submits that some of the Plaintiffs' document have been marked.
3. However, none appears for the Plaintiffs.
4. List on **12th January 2026**.
5. It is made clear that if none appears for the Plaintiff on the next date, this Court will consider dismissing the Suit.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J)